Union College (7-1-0, 0-1-0) -vs- William Smith (7-0-0, 1-0-0)
9/21/2007 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date: 9/21/2007 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%rijgrann:cgé);z%?]s Field Union College 0 0 0
Officials: Referee, Anthony Perdue Asst. Referee, Kevin William Smith 2 1 3
Krause David Missell Scorer, Megan O'Connor
Union College 0 William Smith 3
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
G 1 Melissa McDonald 0 0 0 0 G 1 Alice Binns 0 0 0 0
3 Stephanie Cannuli 0 0 0 0 2 Claire Hotaling 1 0 0 0
5 Allison Cuozzo 0 0 0 0 4 Katelyn Tyson 1 0 0 0
7 Amy Block 0 0 0 0 7 Leigh Williamson 0 0 0 0
12 Sara Wilson 2 1 0 0 8 Laura Burnett-Kurie 2 1 0 0
14 Caitlin Cuozzo 1 0 0 0 9 Brelynn Nasypany 1 1 1 1
16 Caitlin O'Donnell 1 0 0 0 11 Julia Bernay 0 0 0 0
20 Bridget Duffy 0 0 0 0 16 Tracy Stankavage 0 0 0 0
25 Chelsea Hargis 3 2 0 0 17 Hannah Vaughn 0 0 0 0
26 Katie Weinstein 1 0 0 0 21 Megan Stevens 1 1 1 0
28 Katie McLean 0 0 0 0 22 Rayza Santiago 0 0 0 1
Substitutes Substitutes
00 Mia Simone 0 0 0 0 3 AliArt 0 0 0 0
4 Alexandra Bruno 0 0 0 0 5 Lisa Skeffington 1 1 0 0
8 Cristin Tenety 0 0 0 0 6 Julie Boardman-Brann 0 0 0 1
9 Megan Bordino 0 0 0 0 10 Lexi Walston 0 0 0 0
10 Ashley Brown 3 2 0 0 14 Jillian Harris 0 0 0 0
15 Jessica Dolbeare 0 0 0 0 19 Emmy Potter 0 0 0 0
17 Rachel Schneidman 0 0 0 0 23 Jamie Stevens 0 0 0 0
18 Rebecca Skudder 0 0 0 0 25 Courtney Peters 2 1 1 1
23 Bianca Germain 1 1 0 0 27 Christa Barnes 0 0 0 0
Totals 12 6 0 0 Totals 9 5 3 4
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Mia Simone 1:54 0 1 1 Alice Binns 90:00 0 6
1 Melissa McDonald 88:06 3 1 Totals 0 6
Totals 3 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Union College 6 12 Union College 0 0 0
William Smith 4 5 9 William Smith 2 0 2
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Union College 0 2 2 Union College 5 2 7
William Smith 3 3 6 William Smith 6 9 15
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
25:53 WSC Megan Stevens Brelynn Nasypany shot from 6 yds, lofted over GK

44:29 WSC Courtney Peters
72:09 WSC Brelynn Nasypany

Julie Boardman-Brann
Rayza Santiago , Courtney Peters

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

header off corner, 10 yds out
crossed in front, headed in from 6 yds



Time
00:00
00:00
05:30
08:53
10:13
10:30

24:36
25:53

25:53
28:38
28:38
28:38
28:38

30:21

31:27
31:51
31:51
32:19

33:08
33:08

35:57

36:59
36:59
36:59

40:03
40:03
41:04

44:11
44:29

45:00
45:00

48:35
51:01
52:25
57:54

63:13
63:18

65:44

Team
UNI
WSC
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC
WSC
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC
UNI
WSC
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
UNI
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC
UNI
WSC
WSC
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC

WSC

WSC
WSC
UNI
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
UNI
UNI
WSC
UNI

Play By Play

Play

Melissa McDonald at goalie for Union College.

Alice Binns at goalie for William Smith.

Shot by UNI Katie Weinstein BLOCKED.

Shot by UNI Caitlin Cuozzo WIDE.

Shot by WSC Katelyn Tyson BLOCKED.

Shot by WSC Claire Hotaling HIGH.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

Offside against William Smith.

GOAL by WSC Megan Stevens (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brelynn Nasypany.
Union College 0, William Smith 1

* shot from 6 yds, lofted over GK

WSC substitution: Ali Art for Claire Hotaling.

UNI substitution: Jessica Dolbeare for Stephanie Cannuli.

UNI substitution: Rachel Schneidman for Katie Weinstein.

UNI substitution: Bianca Germain for Katie McLean.

UNI substitution: Megan Bordino for Caitlin Cuozzo.

Foul on Union College.

Corner kick by WSC Megan Stevens.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by UNI Sara Wilson, SAVE Alice Binns.

WSC substitution: Courtney Peters for Megan Stevens.

UNI substitution: Ashley Brown for Allison Cuozzo.

Shot by UNI Ashley Brown WIDE.

Foul on William Smith.

WSC substitution: Julie Boardman-Brann for Brelynn Nasypany.

WSC substitution: Emmy Potter for Julia Bernay.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Union College.

Shot by UNI Bianca Germain, SAVE Alice Binns.

Foul on Union College.

WSC substitution: Christa Barnes for Katelyn Tyson.

WSC substitution: Jamie Stevens for Rayza Santiago.

UNI substitution: Cristin Tenety for Caitlin O'Donnell.

Foul on William Smith.

WSC substitution: Lexi Walston for Laura Burnett-Kurie.

UNI substitution: Rebecca Skudder for Chelsea Hargis.

Shot by UNI Ashley Brown, SAVE Alice Binns.

Foul on Union College.

Foul on Union College.

Corner kick by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann.

Header GOAL by WSC Courtney Peters, Assist by Julie Boardman-Brann.
Union College 0, William Smith 2

*header off corner, 10 yds out

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by UNI Chelsea Hargis, SAVE Alice Binns.

Offside against William Smith.

Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie WIDE.

Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie, SAVE Melissa McDonald.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by UNI Chelsea Hargis WIDE.

UNI substitution: Ashley Brown for Katie McLean.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by UNI Chelsea Hargis, SAVE Alice Binns.



157

:04
139
:05
:05
124
124

:59

:06
:06
102
:00

UNI

WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC
WSC
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC
UNI
WSC
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC
WSC
UNI
UNI
UNI
WSC
WSC

Shot by UNI Caitlin O'Donnell WIDE.

WSC substitution: Christa Barnes for Katelyn Tyson.
Foul on William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

WSC substitution: Courtney Peters for Megan Stevens.

Header GOAL by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, Assist by Rayza Santiago and Courtney Peters.
Union College 0, William Smith 3

* crossed in front, headed in from 6 yds

Header Shot by WSC Courtney Peters WIDE.

Shot by UNI Ashley Brown, SAVE Alice Binns.

UNI substitution: Rachel Schneidman for Stephanie Cannuli.
UNI substitution: Bianca Germain for Bridget Duffy.
UNI substitution: Jessica Dolbeare for Katie Weinstein.
Foul on Union College.

WSC substitution: Jamie Stevens for Rayza Santiago.
Foul on William Smith.

UNI substitution: Megan Bordino for Caitlin Cuozzo.
WSC substitution: Emmy Potter for Julia Bernay.

UNI substitution: Cristin Tenety for Chelsea Hargis.

UNI substitution: Alexandra Bruno for Caitlin O'Donnell.
WSC substitution: Jillian Harris for Brelynn Nasypany.
WSC substitution: Claire Hotaling for Jamie Stevens.
Foul on William Smith.

Shot by UNI Sara Wilson WIDE.

Foul on Union College.

Mia Simone at goalie for Union College.

WSC substitution: Lisa Skeffington for Laura Burnett-Kurie.
Shot by WSC Lisa Skeffington, SAVE Mia Simone.

End of period [90:00].



