

Union College (7-1-0, 0-1-0) -vs- William Smith (7-0-0, 1-0-0)
9/21/2007 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date: 9/21/2007

Attendance: 300

Stadium: Cozzens Field

Officials: Referee, Anthony Perdue Asst. Referee, Kevin Krause David Missell Scorer, Megan O'Connor

Goals By Period		1	2	Total
Union College		0	0	0
William Smith		2	1	3

Union College 0

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A
Starters						
G	1	Melissa McDonald	0	0	0	0
	3	Stephanie Cannuli	0	0	0	0
	5	Allison Cuozzo	0	0	0	0
	7	Amy Block	0	0	0	0
	12	Sara Wilson	2	1	0	0
	14	Caitlin Cuozzo	1	0	0	0
	16	Caitlin O'Donnell	1	0	0	0
	20	Bridget Duffy	0	0	0	0
	25	Chelsea Hargis	3	2	0	0
	26	Katie Weinstein	1	0	0	0
	28	Katie McLean	0	0	0	0
Substitutes						
00	Mia Simone	0	0	0	0	0
4	Alexandra Bruno	0	0	0	0	0
8	Cristin Tenety	0	0	0	0	0
9	Megan Bordino	0	0	0	0	0
10	Ashley Brown	3	2	0	0	0
15	Jessica Dolbearre	0	0	0	0	0
17	Rachel Schneidman	0	0	0	0	0
18	Rebecca Skudder	0	0	0	0	0
23	Bianca Germain	1	1	0	0	0
Totals			12	6	0	0

William Smith 3

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	A
Starters						
G	1	Alice Binns	0	0	0	0
	2	Claire Hotaling	1	0	0	0
	4	Katelyn Tyson	1	0	0	0
	7	Leigh Williamson	0	0	0	0
	8	Laura Burnett-Kurie	2	1	0	0
	9	Brelynn Nasypyany	1	1	1	1
	11	Julia Bernay	0	0	0	0
	16	Tracy Stankavage	0	0	0	0
	17	Hannah Vaughn	0	0	0	0
	21	Megan Stevens	1	1	1	0
	22	Rayza Santiago	0	0	0	1
Substitutes						
3	Ali Art	0	0	0	0	0
5	Lisa Skeffington	1	1	0	0	0
6	Julie Boardman-Brann	0	0	0	1	0
10	Lexi Walston	0	0	0	0	0
14	Jillian Harris	0	0	0	0	0
19	Emmy Potter	0	0	0	0	0
23	Jamie Stevens	0	0	0	0	0
25	Courtney Peters	2	1	1	1	1
27	Christa Barnes	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			9	5	3	4

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
00	Mia Simone	1:54	0	1
1	Melissa McDonald	88:06	3	1
Totals		3	2	

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1	Alice Binns	90:00	0	6
Totals		0	6	

Shots By Period		1	2	Total
Union College		6	6	12
William Smith		4	5	9

Corner Kicks By Period		1	2	Total
Union College		0	0	0
William Smith		2	0	2

Saves By Period		1	2	Total
Union College		0	2	2
William Smith		3	3	6

Fouls By Period		1	2	Total
Union College		5	2	7
William Smith		6	9	15

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
25:53	WSC	Megan Stevens	Brelynn Nasypyany	shot from 6 yds, lofted over GK
44:29	WSC	Courtney Peters	Julie Boardman-Brann	header off corner, 10 yds out
72:09	WSC	Brelynn Nasypyany	Rayza Santiago, Courtney Peters	crossed in front, headed in from 6 yds

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	UNI	Melissa McDonald at goalie for Union College.
00:00	WSC	Alice Binns at goalie for William Smith.
05:30	UNI	Shot by UNI Katie Weinstein BLOCKED.
08:53	UNI	Shot by UNI Caitlin Cuozzo WIDE.
10:13	WSC	Shot by WSC Katelyn Tyson BLOCKED.
10:30	WSC	Shot by WSC Claire Hotaling HIGH.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
24:36	WSC	Offside against William Smith.
25:53	WSC	GOAL by WSC Megan Stevens (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brelynn Nasypyany.

Union College 0, William Smith 1

--	WSC	* shot from 6 yds, lofted over GK
25:53	WSC	WSC substitution: Ali Art for Claire Hotaling.
28:38	UNI	UNI substitution: Jessica Dolbear for Stephanie Cannuli.
28:38	UNI	UNI substitution: Rachel Schneidman for Katie Weinstein.
28:38	UNI	UNI substitution: Bianca Germain for Katie McLean.
28:38	UNI	UNI substitution: Megan Bordino for Caitlin Cuozzo.
--	UNI	Foul on Union College.
30:21	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Megan Stevens.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
31:27	UNI	Shot by UNI Sara Wilson, SAVE Alice Binns.
31:51	WSC	WSC substitution: Courtney Peters for Megan Stevens.
31:51	UNI	UNI substitution: Ashley Brown for Allison Cuozzo.
32:19	UNI	Shot by UNI Ashley Brown WIDE.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
33:08	WSC	WSC substitution: Julie Boardman-Brann for Brelynn Nasypyany.
33:08	WSC	WSC substitution: Emmy Potter for Julia Bernay.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
--	UNI	Foul on Union College.
35:57	UNI	Shot by UNI Bianca Germain, SAVE Alice Binns.
--	UNI	Foul on Union College.
36:59	WSC	WSC substitution: Christa Barnes for Katelyn Tyson.
36:59	WSC	WSC substitution: Jamie Stevens for Rayza Santiago.
36:59	UNI	UNI substitution: Cristin Tenety for Caitlin O'Donnell.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
40:03	WSC	WSC substitution: Lexi Walston for Laura Burnett-Kurie.
40:03	UNI	UNI substitution: Rebecca Skudder for Chelsea Hargis.
41:04	UNI	Shot by UNI Ashley Brown, SAVE Alice Binns.
--	UNI	Foul on Union College.
--	UNI	Foul on Union College.
44:11	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann.
44:29	WSC	Header GOAL by WSC Courtney Peters, Assist by Julie Boardman-Brann.

Union College 0, William Smith 2

--	WSC	*header off corner, 10 yds out
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
48:35	UNI	Shot by UNI Chelsea Hargis, SAVE Alice Binns.
51:01	WSC	Offside against William Smith.
52:25	WSC	Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie WIDE.
57:54	WSC	Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie, SAVE Melissa McDonald.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
63:13	UNI	Shot by UNI Chelsea Hargis WIDE.
63:18	UNI	UNI substitution: Ashley Brown for Katie McLean.
--	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
65:44	UNI	Shot by UNI Chelsea Hargis, SAVE Alice Binns.

67:27 UNI Shot by UNI Caitlin O'Donnell WIDE.
67:31 WSC WSC substitution: Christa Barnes for Katelyn Tyson.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
70:25 WSC WSC substitution: Courtney Peters for Megan Stevens.
72:09 WSC Header GOAL by WSC Brelynn Nasypyany, Assist by Rayza Santiago and Courtney Peters.

Union College 0, William Smith 3

-- WSC * crossed in front, headed in from 6 yds
74:37 WSC Header Shot by WSC Courtney Peters WIDE.
75:45 UNI Shot by UNI Ashley Brown, SAVE Alice Binns.
76:59 UNI UNI substitution: Rachel Schneidman for Stephanie Cannuli.
76:59 UNI UNI substitution: Bianca Germain for Bridget Duffy.
76:59 UNI UNI substitution: Jessica Dolbeare for Katie Weinstein.
-- UNI Foul on Union College.
77:57 WSC WSC substitution: Jamie Stevens for Rayza Santiago.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
81:04 UNI UNI substitution: Megan Bordino for Caitlin Cuozzo.
81:39 WSC WSC substitution: Emmy Potter for Julia Bernay.
83:05 UNI UNI substitution: Cristin Tenety for Chelsea Hargis.
83:05 UNI UNI substitution: Alexandra Bruno for Caitlin O'Donnell.
83:24 WSC WSC substitution: Jillian Harris for Brelynn Nasypyany.
83:24 WSC WSC substitution: Claire Hotaling for Jamie Stevens.
-- WSC Foul on William Smith.
84:59 UNI Shot by UNI Sara Wilson WIDE.
-- UNI Foul on Union College.
88:06 UNI Mia Simone at goalie for Union College.
88:06 WSC WSC substitution: Lisa Skeffington for Laura Burnett-Kurie.
89:02 WSC Shot by WSC Lisa Skeffington, SAVE Mia Simone.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].